RLM80 SERIES | E26 Modern Pendant for Gravity Fit Shades
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV1023
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
Luminaire
RLM806 - E26 Modern

P1
Example Order: RLM806G16MLE122 NK
ORDERING INFORMATION
MOUNTING OPTIONS
RLM80C3-NK - Brushed Nickel
RLM80C3-AB - Antique Bronze
RLM80C3
Three (3) Port Canopy
4-3/4" Dia. x 1-1/4" H
MonoPoint
Included with Pendant
4-3/4" Dia. x 1-1/4" H
RLM80C11
Eleven (11) Port Canopy
6-3/8" Dia. x 2-3/8" H
RLMLA-17A-B - Black
RLMLA-17A-P - White
RLMLA-17A-S - Silver
RLM80C11-NK - Brushed Nickel
RLM80C11-AB - Antique Bronze
RLMLA-17A
Line Voltage Track Adapter
2-1/8" H
RLM80C7
Seven (7) Port Canopy
6-3/8" Dia. x 2-3/8" H
RLM80SH-NK - Brushed Nickel
RLM80SH-AB - Antique Bronze
RLM80C7-NK - Brushed Nickel
RLM80C7-AB - Antique Bronze
RLM80SH
Swag Hook
Includes two drywall anchors
and mounting screws.